1
New Product News
D-Sub Connectors
XM3
D-Sub Connectors That Are Ideal for Office Equipment Interfaces
• Shielded against EMI.
• Compact, robust connectors with metal shells.
• Anchors and Grounding Fixtures are available.

XM3 D-Sub Connectors
XM3F Sockets with Straight DIP Terminals
■Ordering Information
■Dimensions (Unit: mm)
No Anchor or Grounding Fixture Anchor and Lock Pin Grounding Fixture
Minimum ordering
quantity (pieces)
Appearance
No. of contacts
9 XM3F-0920 XM3F-0920-112 90
15 XM3F-1520 XM3F-1520-112 70
25 XM3F-2520 XM3F-2520-112 50
37 XM3F-3720 XM3F-3720-112 40
NN-1
21
N-1 N
1 2